
NEW YEAR'S DAY: LABOR DAY:

Monday, January 1 One Day Late - All Week Monday, September 3 One Day Late - All Week

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY: COLUMBUS DAY:

Monday, January 15 Regular Schedule Monday, October 8 Regular Schedule

PRESIDENT'S DAY: VETERAN'S DAY:

Monday, February 19 Regular Schedule Sunday, November 11 Regular Schedule

MEMORIAL DAY: THANKSGIVING:

Monday,  May 28 One Day Late - All Week Thursday, November 22 One Day Late - Thurs/Fri

INDEPENDENCE DAY: CHRISTMAS DAY:

Wednesday, July 4 One Day Late - Tuesday, December 25 One Day Late - Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri

Wed, Thurs, Fri

SPRING COLLECTION: FALL COLLECTION:

 Parks & Forestry Division for Yard Waste Utility Division for Trash and Recycling

419-885-8992 419-885-8950

FOR  INFORMATION CALL:

Week of May 7th through 11th, 2018 Week of October 8th through 12th, 2018

2018  WASTE DISPOSAL AND RECYCLING SCHEDULE

Keep It Handy For Future Reference (on your refrigerator or in your garage)

2018 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE for City of Sylvania

UNLIMITED HOUSEHOLD REFUSE COLLECTIONS FOR 2018

SHRED DAY:  Saturday, April  21, 2018  9:00AM-1:00PM



- Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri


